ACADEMIC CALENDAR¥*
Forman Christian College University
2023-24 2024-2025
Begin End Begin End
FALL TERM
Freshman Experience Mon 28 Aug Fri 08 Sept Mon 26 Aug Fri 06 Sept
Classes Mon 11 Sept Tue 16 Jan Mon 09 Sept Mon 13 Jan
Eid Milad ud Nabi (Holiday)* Tue 26 Sept Wed 27 Sept Sun 15 Sept Mon 16 Sept
Fall Break Mon 30 Oct Fri 03 Nov Mon 28 Oct Fri 01 Nov
University Commencement Sat 18 Nov -- Sat 30 Nov --
Christmas Break Wed 20 Dec Tue 02 Jan Mon 23 Dec Fri 03 Jan
Classes Resume Wed 03 Jan Tue 16 Jan Mon 06 Jan Mon 13 Jan
Final Exams Wed 17 Jan Fri 26 Jan Tue 14 Jan Wed 22 Jan
SPRING TERM
Freshman Experience Mon 29 Jan Fri 09 Feb Mon 03 Feb Fri 14 Feb
Kashmir Day (Holiday) Mon 05 Feb -- Wed 05 Feb --
Classes Mon 12 Feb Wed 05 Jun Mon 17 Feb Tue 17 Jun
Pakistan Day (Holiday) Sat 23 Mar - Sun 23 Mar -
Easter Break Thu 28 Mar Mon 01 Apr Thu 17 Apr Mon 21 Apr
Spring Break Mon 08 April Fri 12 April Mon 31 Mar Fri 04 April
Eid-ul-Fitr* Mon 08 April Fri 12 April Mon 31 Mar Fri 04 April
Classes Resume Mon 15 April Wed 05 Jun Tue 22 April Tue 17 Jun
Labor Day (Holiday) Wed 1 May - Thu 1 May -
Final Exams Thu 06 June Fri 14 Jun Wed 18 Jun Thu 26 Jun
Eid-ul-Adha* Mon 17 June Fri 21 Jun Thu 05 June Mon 09 Jun
SUMMER TERM
Classes Mon 01 July Tue 13 Aug Sat 05 July Sun 06 July
Ashura (Holiday) Tue 16 July Wed 17 July Mon 07 July Mon 18 Aug
Independence Day (Holiday) Wed 14 Aug - Thu 14 Aug -
Final Exams Thu 15 Aug Fri 16 Aug Tue 19 Aug Wed 20 Aug

* Dates are subject to change



